EN1O - Haslemoen

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 16 / 34
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Haslemoen Haslemoen Traffic
Haslemoen Haslemoen Traffic
Haslemoen Haslemoen Traffic
Haslemoen Haslemoen Traffic

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BLA DME

ERB DME

HAA HAMAR NDB

NLK DME

GRM GARDERMOEN VOR/DME
TH TORSBY NDB
Disclaimer

[Other]
Norway

575ft (175m)

GMT +1

60.65345, 11.91035
land

EN10

n/a

n/a

585m (1919ft)

149° / 329°

20m (66ft)

grass

25m (82ft) / 30m (98ft)

123.500

123.500

123.500

123.500
dist bearing
5.3 270.4°
24.7 224.3°
26.5 281°
29.3 259°
37.1 241°
37.5 111.5°

frequency
115.20
116.25

371

115.60
115.95

402
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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